Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohitation of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Walkeshwar Mumbai 400 006	Doongersy Road	Akruti 23F	Address:		AAFPS0667J	FAN NO.:			Falguni V. Shah	Name:	Name, PAN No. Share & address of holding share-holders prior to sale sale
		Company.	capital of the Company.	paid up	issued and	the total		constituting	equity shares shares	* 59,56,182	Share- holding prior to acquisition sale
			Company.	capital of the	and paid up	total issued	0.01 % of the	constituting		* 59,56,182 8,330 equity October 31,	No. 8 % of shares voiling Hights acquired so di
									2014	October 31,	e No. 8:% of Date of Date of ng snares Receipt of Intimation of Voltage allotment the completion rights acquired sequisition of sold; shares specify snares specify
									2014	November 7,	Date of Intimation to Intimation to Intimation to Intimation Intim
										Open market sale	Date of acquisition on No. 8% of Trading membur E Intimation to (market purchase) public shares; through whom other company, Highes preferential offer post; post; etc.) die Hisale sale sale sale of the post; the rade was the rade was sale of the post; and of the rade with was sale of the post; the post of the rade with was sale of the post; the post of the post o
	-		Com	capit	and	total	8.18	cons	equit		on on No. 8. (public) share 1,0ffer young post seque
		5	Company. IN	capital of the	and paid up number:	issued	8.18 % of the	tituting F	equity shares Shares and	59,47,852 N	No. 8% of Trading i shares; through trough trough the trade post; executed acquisition; SE3! sale; Rejistrat
	Coue. coroc	na-ren	INE 230876034		umber:	total issued SEBI registration		constituting Finance Limited	h:ıres and	Name: Marwadi	No. 8.% of Trading member while shares through whom the roding rights the trade was post, executed with sequestion SE all States No. Of the TM.
							-		Limited	NSE	Exchange on which the trade was executed
										\$	guantity quantity
										×	kan ya wa
			Company.	capital of the						8,330 equity	and the second second
	<u>.</u>	Only	Forty Eight	and Paise	Hundred Eiglity	Thousand One	Lacs Forty Two	Rupees Nine		Rs.9,42,180.48	Sell valuë (INR)

^{*- [}excluding 82,134 shares transferred by the lender to its demat account as and by way of collateral security but not sold on the stock exchange]

AV. Arah

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

FOR HUBTOWN LIMITED

CHETAN S. MODY

COMPANY SECRETARY

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 15(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

Walkeshwar Mumbai 400 006	Akruti 23F	Address:		AAFPS0667J	PAN NO.:			Falguni V. Shah	Name:	Name, PANNO: TNO & Shares Shaddress of Shares Promoter Promoter the Group/Director Pring Officer (Pring Officer Office
Company.	capital of the	paid up	issued and	the total	8.19 % of	constituting	shares	equity	* 59,56,182	or to the second
								2014	October 31,	Date of lands and lands an
								7, 2014	November	Date of the company.
									Open market sale	Modelof N. Sim S. Acquisition (market) purchase! publicingnts
	capital of the Company.	paid up	issued and	the total	8:18 % of	constituting	shares	equity	59,47,852	No. 8.% or shares: Sha
230876034 Code: 08760	number:	registration	SEBI		Limited		Shares and	Marwadi	Name:	Trading As member to through a throu
								Limited	NSE	Exchange on which the trade of which the trade of the tra
						•			Y.	Buy quantity quantity
									Ņ	Buy/ value 1
Company	the	paid up	issued and		0.01 % of			equity	8,330	Sell 7 Se
		Eight only)	and Paise Forty	Hundred Eighty	Thousand One	Lacs Forty Two	(Rupees Nine	; ;	Rs. 9,42,180.48	Value (Gross value)

* - [excluding 82,134 shares transferred by the lender to its demat account as collateral security but not sold on the stock exchange]

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

CHETAN S. MODY COMENCY SECRETARY

Form C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Lisider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Doongersy Road Walkeshwar Mumbai 400 006	AAFPS0667J Address:	Falguri V. Shah	Name PAN No. Share- & address of holding share-holders prior to sale sale. Name: 59,47,852
<u></u>	issued and and paid up capital of the company.	ing of	
	capital of the Company.	shares constituting 0.00 % of the	e. No. & % of Date of grants shares Receipt of to wolling allotment acquired acquired acquired sold shares specified shares shares specified shares s
		2014	No. 8 % of Date of Date of shares Receipt of Intimation witing allowment the complete acquired acquired acquired acquired shares sale of sold ye shares sale of shares specify shares specify (STO) october 31. November
		2014	Date of Multimation to (multimation to (multimation) (mult
-			ode of acquisition on arket purchase publication has profesential offe the sale of the sal
	and paid up number: capital of the Company. INB 0108	equity shares Shares and constituting Finance Lim 8.18 % of the state included SEEL positions.	No. 8% of shares; woting rights post; acquisition sale; 59,46,182
Code: 910	and paid up number: capital of the Company. INB 010876036	equity shares Shares and constituting Finance Limited 8.18 % of the	No. 8 % of Trading member E the shares through whom o voting rights the trade was post: p
		Limited	executed
			Buy quantity
	0000		Value Value
	and paid up capital of the Company.	Φ,	Sell quantity
	Thousand Nine Hundred Ten and Paise Forty only	Rupees One Lac Eighty	Sell value (INR)

4 V- Arah

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

CHETAN S. MODY
COMPANY SECRETARY

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

Mumbai 400 006	Doongersy Road	Akruti 23F	Address:	AAFPS0667J	PAN No.:		Falguni V. Shah	Name:	Name PANING & Address of & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/Director/ Officer
`	the Company.	capital of	issued and	the total	8.18 % of	shares	equity	59,47,852	No. & %off shares' voting rights, held by the
	•						2014	er 31,	Date of Street of Allocation o
-							7, 2014	November	Date 1 14 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
,								Open market sale	inode oij s ream shares shares purchase roting public/rights sae etc. Isale e
	Company.	of the	issued and	the total	8.18 % of	constituting	equity	59,46,182	% of spost
Code: 910	BNB	number:	SEBI registration		Limited	Shares and Finance		Name:	No.
			•				Limited	BSE	Exchange on which the trade was: executed execut
								Ą	By quantity
	,						·	Ņ	BU/A
-	Company	capital of	paid up		<u> </u>	<u>ģ</u>	equity	1,670	quantity quantity
			only)	Hundred Ten	Thousand Nine	Lac Eighty Eight	(Rimpes One	Rs. 1,88,910.40	Value (Gross value)

FV. Anah

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

CHETAN S. MODY COMPANY SECRETARY

Form C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Traung) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Mumbai 400 006	Walkeshwar	Doongersy Road	Akruti 23F	Address:		- 0000	0 0 EDS0667	PAN No.:		Falguni V. Shah	Name:	Name, PANINO. Sha & address of hold share-ligiders. Iprio. Sale Sale
			Company.	capital of the capital of the	paid up	issued and	the total	므	Œ,	equity shares equity	59,46,182	ing
			Company.	capital of the	and paid up	total issued	0.04 % of the	constituting	shares		29,000	Mo. & % of . Date of . Shares . Recopt
										2014	mber 3,	es of the
								•		2014	November 7,	Date of the introduction to the contract of th
											Open market sale	Mode of acquisition on market purchase public (market purchase public rights) preferential offer (etc)//sale
				Company.	capital of the	and paid up number:	total issued	8.14 % of the	constituting	equity shares Shares and	59,17,182	No. & % Df./ Tradin snares / hrroug woung / herita rouns post execut execution SEBI sale (%) regist year (%) of the
		Code: 08760		INB 230876034		number:	total issued SEBI registration		constituting Finance Limited	Shares and	Name: Marwadi	o. & % pix Trading member: Exc nares; hrough whom on; elling the trade was the ghis post- executed with was equicion SEB! Tradition of the Things of the
	•						٠			Limited	NSE	Exchange on which the trade in a secured executed executed
		-							•		¥	guantity Quantity
				<u>ઠ</u>	8	an	Į.	0.0		sh	NA 29	S S
				mpany.	w	and paid up	total issued	0.04 % of the	constituting	shares	,000 equity	ell quantity
		only	and Paise Ten	Seventy Four	Seven Hundred	Thousand	Twenty Six	Five Lacs	Rupees Thirty		29,000 equity Rs.35,26,774.10	Sell value (IMR)

FV. Iron

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

For HUBTOWN LIMITED
(LICTOR) & PURCH
CHETAN S. MODY
COMPANY SECRETARY

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 12(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

Walkeshwar Mumbai 400 006	Akruti 23F Doongersy Road	Address	PAN No.: AAFPS0667J	Falguni V. Shah	Name:	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter! Preson who is part of Promoter. Group Director: Officer
Company.	capital of the	issued and	constituting 8.18 % of	equity shares	59,46,182	No. § % of Date of shares/ receipt of allotment rights held advised by acquisition for person formation for the person fo
	·			3, 2014	November	
				7, 2014	November	S S
					Open market sale	Modé of Acquisition (market purchase) publicrights/ preferential offer: Jeale etc. Jeale
•	capital of the Company.	issued and	→ st	equity shares	59,17,182	No. & % of shares voting rights post securistion sale!
INB 230876034 Code : 08760	number:	SEBI	Finance Limited	Marwadi Shares and	Name:	Trading member through whom trade was secured with secured with secured secure
				Limited	NSE	Exchange Buy on which quan the trade was are executed a few of the trade are executed as a few of the trade ar
					N.A	Buy () quantry
· .					Ä.	Buy Value
Company	capital of the	<u>.</u>	constituting 0.04 % of	equity shares	29,000	Sell quantity
	and Paise Ten only)	Hundred .	Twenty Six	(Rupees Thirty	Rs. 35,26,774.10	Value (Gross Value)

Filmily Shah // Woman M Sha

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

CHETAN S. MODY
COMPANY SECRETARY

Form C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1907.

[Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Akruti 23F Doongersy Road Walkeshwar Mumbai 400 006	PAN No.: AAFPS0667J Address:	Name: Falguni V. Shah	Name PAN No Share & address of holding share-holders prior to acquist sale
Company.	in diameter of the contract of	59,17,182 6,000 equity shares shares	§
	constituting 0.01 % of the total issued and paid up capital of the Company.	6,000 equity shares	No. 8 % of a shares voting rights rights sold
		59,17,182 6,000 equity November 3, November 7, equity shares shares 2014 2014	Share: No. & % of a Date of holding shares Receipt of intimation prior to woting allotment the contract acquisition rights acquisition of sold shares sale of sold shares specify
		November 7, 2014	Date of intimation to the company
٠.		Open market sale	Mode of acquistion on (market purchase) public inglis preterential offer ota) sale
	constituting Finance Limite 8.13 % of the total issued SEBI registra and paid up number: capital of the Company. INB 10876036	equity shares Shares and	No. & % of shares? voling rights post-acquisition/sale.
Code: 910	constituting Finance Limited 8.13 % of the total issued SEBI registration and paid up number: capital of the Company. INB 10876036	Name: Marwadi Shares and	No. 8% of Trading member Exitation whom on the trade was the post: acquisition SEBI sale of the TM.
		BSE Limited	Exchange Buy on which qual the trade was executed
		NA A	
	000000	NA S	Buy. Allue
	constituting 0.01 % of the total issued and paid up capital of the Company.	6,000 equity shares	Buy Sall quantity Sall value value (INR)
	Rupees Seven Lacs Two Thousand Six Hundred Sixty only	Rs.7,02,660.00	Sell value (INR)

FV. Shah

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

CHETAN S. MODY
COMPANY SECRETARY

FORM D
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company.

	Mumbai 400 006	Walkeshwar	Doongersy Road	Akruti 23F	Address:		AMPROUSS/J	A 17000000	DAN NO.		Falguni V. Shah	Name:	Name PAN No. No. & % off Date of 8. Address of shares leached of Promoter voling leached lnti Person who is: rights held advice to part of Promoter lnti lace of Promoter lnti lace of Promoter lnti lace of Promoter lnti lace of Promoter lnti lnti
		Company.	the	capital of	paid up	issued and	the total	8.14 % of	constituting	shares	equity	59,17,182	Shares Sh
					`						3, 2014	November	Date of cochical coch
									•		7, 2014	November	matio Ipany
												Open market sale	market
			Company.	capital of the		d and	the total	8.13 % of	constituting	shares	equity	59,11,182	No. § %51 Trading shares. Trading member voting whom the state of the
Code : 910	210010000	010876036	NO	number:	registration	SEBI		Limited	Finance	Shares and	Marwadi	Name:	Trading member through whom the trade was a wind th
											Limited	BSE	Exchange on which the trade was add executed and the trade of the trad
	·									-		Ä	Quantity:
												N.A.	Bujys value
	-	Company	The state	capital of		issued and		0.01 % of	constituting	shares	equity	6,000	
						only)	Hundred Sixty	Thousand Six	Lacs Two	(Rupees Seven		Rs. 7,02,660.00	Value (Goose value)

AV. Avan

Falguni V. Shah / Vyomesh M. Shah

" SECRETARY